718 Runda
ECUMASTER
Super S Cup
wwE =i vwd 01-02.10.2021 al
Tor POZNAN"  TOR POZNAN

MINI 4 ECUMASTER Super S Cup - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po.1-#83 KARKUSZEWSKI A. - Mini R53 o ime 4 1:52.751 15:02:09.479 8 1:52.771 15:09:44.344
1 1:57.236 14:56:31.945 5 1:51.878 15:04:01.357 9 1:52.649 15:11:36.993
9 1:52.297 14:58:24.242 6 1:52.398 15:05:53.755 10 1:52.866 15:13:29.859
3 1:52.128 15:00:16.370 7 1:52.523 15:07:46.278 11 1:52.931 15:15:22.790
4 1:52.352 15:02:08.722 8 1:52.888 15:09:39.166 12 1:52.424 15:17:15.214
5 1:52.378 15:04:01.100 9 1:52.571 15:11:31.737 13 1:52.507 15:19:07.721
6 1:52.202 15:05:53.302 10 1:54.086 15:13:25.823 14 1:52.688 15:21:00.409
7 1:52.010 15:07:45.312 1 1:52.802 15:15:18.625
8 1:52.340 15:09:37.652 12 1:52.898 15:17:11.523  Po. 6 - # 66 KOIDER J. - Mini R53 +11140
9 1:52.601 15:11:30.253 13 1:53.208 15:19:04.731 ! 1:58.187 14:56:34.812
10 1552 847 151323100 14 1:53.241 15:20:57.972 2 1:53.427 14:58:28.239
11 1:52.558 15:15:15.658 3 1:53.645 15:00:21.884
12 1:52.600 15:17:08.258 P04 - # 96 PAWLACZYKT. - Mini R53 05,895 4 1:52.797 15:02:14.681
3 1552703 15:19:00.961 1 1:57.235 14:56:35.884 5 1:52.447 15:04:07.128
1 152711 15:20:53.672 2 1:52.597 14:58:28.481 6 1:52.558 15:05:59.686
3 1:52.335 15:00:20.816 7 1:52.477 15:07:52.163
Po.2-#99 LEWANDOWSKI A, - Mini R53 o oo 4 1:52.166 15:02:12.982 8 1:52.917 15:09:45.080
a 1:58.245 14:56:33.950 5 1:53.055 15:04:06.037 9 1:52.896 15:11:37.976
9 1:52.475 14:58:26.425 6 1:52.454 15:05:58.491 10 1:53.251 15:13:31.227
3 1:52.141 15:00:18.566 7 1:52.487 15:07:50.978 11 1:53.821 15:15:25.048
4 1:52.001 15:02:10.567 8 1:52.502 15:09:43.480 12 1:53.030 15:17:18.078
5 1:52.144 15:04:02.711 9 1:52.431 15:11:35.911 13 1:53.309 15:19:11.387
6 1:52.015 15:05:54.726 10 1:52.747 15:13:28.658 14 1:53.425 15:21:04.812
7 1:52.687 15:07:47.413 11 1:52.687 15:15:21.345
3 1:52.168 15:09:39.581 12 1:52.567 15:17:13.912
9 1:52.487 15:11:32.068 13 1:52.809 15:19:06.721
10 1:53.218 15:13:25.286 14 1:52.846 15:20:59.567
11 1:53.120 15:15:18.406
.. Diff. First
12 1:52.518 15:17:10.924  PO-5 - # 69 DEBICKI A. - Mini R53 +06.737
13 1:53.592 15:19:04.516 1 1:58.464 14:56:34.508
14 1:53.237 15:20:57.753 2 1:53.379 14:58:27.887
3 1:52.040 15:00:19.927
Po. 3 - # 84 DRABENT J. - Mini R53 + 00300 4 1:52.456 15:02:12.383
a 1:56.904 14:56:32.112 5 1:54.230 15:04:06.613
2 1:52.476 14:58:24.588 6 1:52.473 15:05:59.086
2 1:52.140 15:00:16.728 7 1:52.487 15:07:51.573

Fastest lap: 1:51.878
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718 Runda
ECUMASTER
Super S Cup
VLRI UV 01-02.10.2021 =
Tor ,FOZNAN"  TOR POZNAR

MINI 4 ECUMASTER Super S Cup - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 7 - # 17 KNAPEN T. - Mini R53 o 4 1:54.409 15:02:20.051 8 1:55.799 15:10:12.353
a P 14:56:39.961 5 1:54.040 15:04:14.091 9 1:59.281 15:12:11.634
2 1:54.459 14:58:34.420 6 1:54.880 15:06:08.971 10 1:57.372 15:14:09.006
3 1:53.434 15:00:27.854 7 1:53.731 15:08:02.702 11 1:56.995 15:16:06.001
4 1:52.958 15:02:20.812 8 1:54.230 15:09:56.932 12 1:56.636 15:18:02.637
5 1:53.658 15:04:14.470 9 1:53.806 15:11:50.738 13 1:58.578 15:20:01.215
5 1:53.898 15:06-08.368 10 1:54.326 15:13:45.064 14 1:56.246 15:21:57.461
7 1:52.463 15:08:00.831 1 1:54.175 15:15:39.239
g 152611 15:09:53.442 12 1:54.625 15:17:33.864  Po.12 - # 11 ALEJSKI B. - Mini R53 At
9 1:53.009 15:11:46.451 13 1:54.534 15:19:28.398 ! 2:03.307 14:56:37.288
0 152,89 15:13:39.345 14 1:54.524 15:21:22.922 2 1:53.739 14:58:31.027
11 1:52.760 15:15:32.105 3 1:53.975 15:00:25.002
" 153,005 151725110  PO- 10 - # 33 NOWAK-IGNATOWSKI K. - Mini  , ¢ gy 4 1:54.815 15:02:19.817
3 1553.429 15:19:18.539 1 2:01.135 14:56:39.540 5 1:54.112 15:04:13.929
14 1:53.956 15:21:12.495 2 1:54.754 14:58:34.294 __
3 1:55.081 15:00:29.375  Po. 13 - # 53 MOLSKI M. - Mini R53 o
Po. 8 - # 46 AUGUSTYNIAK T. - Mini R53 L 200m 4 1:54.774 15:02:24.149 ! 210106 14:36:43.452
1 2:00.279 14:56:37.646 5 1:55.398 15:04:19.547 2 1:55.576 14:58:39.028
2 1:53.931 14:58:31.577 6 1:55.768 15:06:15.315 3 1:34.900 15:00:33.928
3 1.53.826 15:00:25.403 7 1:55.108 15:08:10.423 4 2:08.267 15:02:42.195
4 1:54.181 15:02:19.584 8 1:55.864 15:10:06.287
. 153576 1504:13.560 9 156259 15:12:02.546  PO- 14 - # 24 STACHOWIAK D. - Mini RS3 . Pt
P 1:55.270 15:06:08.830 10 1:55.621 15:13:58.167 ! 2:28.060 14:57:04.840
7 1:53.608 15:08:02.438 1 1:55.465 15:15:53.632
8 1:54.227 15:09:56.665 12 1:55.929 15:17:49.561
9 1:53.849 15:11:50.514 13 1:55.233 15:19:44.794
10 1:54.369 15:13:44.883 14 1:55.839 15:21:40.633
1 1:54.089 15:15:38.972
.. Diff. First
12 1:54.729 15:17:33.701  PO- 11 - # 55 PILARCZYK K. - Mini R53 +1:03.789
13 1:54.466 15:19:28.167 1 2:01.637 14:56:40.537
14 1:54.546 15:21:22.713 2 1:56.444 14:58:36.981
3 1:55.257 15:00:32.238
Po. 9 - # 85 WALCZAK-MAKOWIECKI M. - Mi , ¢ 3co 4 1:56.157 15:02:28.395
1 o0 14:56:37.901 5 1:55.625 15:04:24.020
2 1:53.944 14:58:31.845 6 1:55.532 15:06:19.552
3 AR 15:00:25.642 7 1:57.002 15:08:16.554

Fastest lap: 1:51.878
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718 Runda

ECUMASTER
Super S Cup
RN VYL 01.02.10.2021
Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN
MINI 4 ECUMASTER Super S Cup - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 15 - # 15 MIKICIUK P. - Mini R53 i fre
1 2:01.473 14:56:39.719
2 1:55.685 14:58:35.404
3 1:55.537 15:00:30.941
4 1:54.972 15:02:25.913
5 1:55.651 15:04:21.564
6 1:54.784 15:06:16.348
7 1:56.605 15:08:12.953
8 1:55.871 15:10:08.824
9 1:57.063 15:12:05.887
10 1:55.673 15:14:01.560
11 1:56.288 15:15:57.848
12 1:56.649 15:17:54.497
13 1:56.242 15:19:50.739
14 1:56.478 15:21:47.217
Fastest lap: 1:51.878
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